Iso 9001
Data sheet 02-0156 09/10
Lumiglas LED Luminaire Series USL 16-LED
and USL 36-LED Stainless Steel
P.O. Box 1116 • Twinsburg, OH 44087 Tel.: 330 405 3040 • Fax: 330 405 3070 view@ljstar.com • www.ljstar.com
Lumiglas luminaire USL 36-LED with MetaClamp Sanitary Clamp
Connection
Lumiglas luminaire USL 16-LED with Mounting Bracket

• With a fused Metaglas® sight glass for NA-Connect® fittings
• With a fused Metaglas® sight glass for VARIVENT® in-line housings
Ordering Information
Lumiglas Luminaire Stainless Steel USL 36-LED, 120V/9W,
PN:  36LE-A3KNNN0N
LED Lamp Lumiglas luminaires USL 16-LED and USL 36-LED
Connecting data:
No.	 Voltage	 Pushbutton	 USL 16-LED Part No.	 USL 36-LED Part No.	 Volt/Watt	S ocket	  Part No.
1	 24 V	 None	  16LE-A2KNAN0N	  36LE-A2KNNN0N	 24V/9W	 E27	  BLB H9P20 E27
2	 24 V	 Momentary	  16LE-A2K1AN0N	  36LE-A2K1NN0N	 24V/9W	 GU10	  BLB H9P20 GU10
3	 24 V	 Permanent	  16LE-A2K4AN0N	  36LE-A2K4NN0N	 24V/9W	 GU10	  BLB H9P20 GU10
4	 120V	 None	  16LE-A3KNAN0N	  36LE-A3KNNN0N	 120V/9W	 E27	  BLB N9P20 E27
5	 120V	 Momentary	  16LE-A3K1AN0N	  36LE-A3K1NN0N	 120V/9W	 GU10	  BLB N9P20 GU10
6	 120V	 Permanent	  16LE-A3K4AN0N	  36LE-A3K4NN0N	 120V/9W	 GU10	  BLB N9P20 GU10
ISO 9001 QA CERTIFICATE
GERMAN MANUFACTURER:
 F.H. PAPENMEIER AWARDED QA APPROVAL CERTIFICATE